

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.5/05 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 451 OF 2005

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAINA VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification)

Date: 18/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Holi holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER