

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.5 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 451 OF 2005

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA
)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAINA VERMA & ORS.
)

Respondent(s)

(For modification of order dated 13.01.2005)

Date: 09/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr.Maninder Singh.,Adv.

Ms.Pratibha M.Singh,Adv.

Mr.Angad Mirdha,Adv.

Mr.Sourabh Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr.Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr.J.S. Attri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.5 application for modification of order dated 13.1.200
5 is
rejected.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu

Saxena)

P.S. To Registrar

Court

Master